
Center at RA 18 09 11.8500000  DEC -19 20 05.840000

CONT: J1809 20  IPOL  4934.475 MHz  J1809 20.IIM001.1
PLot file version 1  created 11-APR-2024 16:56:54

Cont peak brightness = -2.7660E-04 JY/BEAM
Levs = 2.766E-06 * (-64.5, 64.45)

M
ill

iA
rc

 s
ec

o
n

d
s

MilliArc seconds
300 200 100 0 -100 -200 -300

300

200

100

0

-100

-200

-300


